Lighttogo
Philips_AreaLight_SpecSheet  page 1 of 2
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Floodlights
SlimFlood
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
The Philips Area light features energy saving LED technology ideal for pole mounted
area lighting applications. The Area light is available with Type 3, 4 and 5 distributions
in three lumen packages, providing up to 26,000 lumens.
s
Ordering guide
Luminaire
PAL
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Mounting
AR
Distribution Voltage
8
Controls Finish
BZ
PAL    Area Light 100	� 100W
150	� 150W
200	� 200W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K,
                 70 CRI, Generation 1
AR1	Arm mounting 3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
52	 Type 5
8	 120-277 Volts --	 No motion sensor
IMRI3	 Motion sensor
BZ	 Bronze
1.	 Mounts to a square pole. Adapter included for 4" round poles.
2.	 Not available with 100W.
3.	 IMRI is available with AL-200 type 3 and 4 only.
1.	 Wattage and lumen output may vary by due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature. Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Measured wattage may vary due to
variation in input voltage.
2.	 Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79. Contact outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com for details or additional information.
Ordering Codes Total LEDs
System
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
(K)
Avgerage
System
Wattage1
Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output 1,2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1,2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1,2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PAL100-NW-G1-AR 140 2170 4000K 99 12,329 B3-U0-G3 124 12,192 B3-U0-G3 123 N/A N/A N/A
PAL150-NW-G1-AR 216 2850 4000K 147 18,585 B3-U0-G3 126 18,324 B3-U0-G3 125 19,018 B4-U0-G1 129
PAL200-NW-G1-AR 280 3800 4000K 197 24,382 B4-U0-G4 124  24,109  B3-U0-G3 122 26,010 B4-U0-G2 132
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology. Actual experience
may vary due to field application conditions. L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA
TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Ambient
Temperature °C